Click here for more information:
elandcables.com I N2XS2Y XLPE HOPE 8.7/15 (17.5) kV Cable
N2XS2Y XLPE HDPE 8.7/15 (17.5) kV Cable
Eland Product Group: M9A
APPLICATION
Medium Voltage HDPE sheathed power distribution cables
particularly noted for applications in wind energy installations.
CHARACTERISTICS

elandcables.com I N2XS2Y XLPE HOPE 8.7/15 (17.5) kV Cable
METALLIC SCREEN NOMINAL NOMINAL MAXIMUM MINIMUM
OUTER WEIGHT PULLING BENDING
CORES SECTIONAL CONDUCTOR DIAMETER kg/km FORCE RADIUS
AREA mm OF CABLE kN m
mm' mm
Nominal Nominal Nominal cross Nominal
thickness diameter over section diameter over
mm' mm
M9A15KV01035 I
1 35 7.0 4.5 17.2 16 21.1 25.9
I
920 1.75
I
0.39
M9A15KV01050 1 50 8.25 4.5 18.5 16 22.4 27.1 1060 2.5 0.41
M9A15KV01070 1 70 9.6 4.5 19.8 25 23.7 28.5 1370 3.5 0.43
M9A15KV01095 1 95 11.5 4.5 21.7 35 25.6 30.4 1740 4.75 0.46
M9A15KV01120 1 120 12.9 4.5 23.1 50 27.0 31.8 2140 6 0.48
M9A 15KV01150 1 150 14.5 4.5 24.7 50 28.6 33.4 2430 7.5 0.50
M9A15KV01185 1 185 16.0 4.5 26.2 50 30.1 34.9 2790 9.25 0.52
M9A 15KV01240 1 240 18.5 4.5 28.7 50 32.6 37.4 3350 12 0.56
M9A15KV01300 1 300 20.5 4.5 30.7 50 34.6 39.4 3940 15 0.59
M9A 15KV01400 1 400 23.5 4.5 33.7 50 37.6 42.4 4810 20 0.64
M9A 15KV01500 1 500 26.5 4.5 37.2 50 41.3 46.1 5920 25 0.69
M9A 15KV01630 1 630 30.3 4.5 41.3 50 45.4 50.3 7290 31.5 0.75
M9A15KV01800 1 800 34.6 4.5 46.0 50 50.1 55.4 9010 40 0.83
M9A15KV011000 1000 38.2 4.5 49.6 50 53.7 59.2 10930 50 0.89
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL MAXIMUM MAXIMUM MAXIMUM I MAXIMUM ELECTRICAL RESISTANCE CAPACITANCE CAPACITANCE CHARGING REACTANCE
CROSS CONDUCTOR CONDUCTOR METALLIC METALLIC FIELD STRESS 0/km µF/km REACTANCE CURRENT 0/km
SECTIONAL DC AC SCREEN DC SCREEN AC